BIOZ RENTAL FEES PRICE LIST

Fees are subject to change and the actual costs are set at the time the contract is
signed by both parties.

EVENT

FULL MEMBERS

ASSOC. MEMBERS

NON-MEMBERS

Kiddush Sponsorship - see
Kiddush Rate Sheet or
speak with Kiddush
Committee

Circle One:

Social Hall: Sunday &
Weekday Rental — Non-
Bris

$425

$475

$525

Social Hall:
Bris Rental

$300

$350

$400

Social Hall: Friday
Night OR Shabbos

$475

$525

$575

Social Hall: Friday
Night & Shabbos

$700

$750

$800

Main Sanctuary Rental
(private davening)

$350

$375

$400

Circle One if applicable:

Kitchen Fee**

*Waived if Caterer Fee applies or
if kitchen is not being used

$50

$50

$50

Caterer's Fee (charged to
caterer)

$250 — 1 meal
(weekday or Shabbat)
$350 — 2 meals on
Shabbat

$250 — 1 meal
(weekday or Shabbat)
$350 — 2 meals on
Shabbat

$250 — 1 meal
(weekday or Shabbat)
$350 — 2 meals on
Shabbat

Security Deposit - $150 $150 $150
returned if no damages

occur Required

Event Liaison Fee $50 $50 $50

Required

Janitor Fee Required

$50 for each site

$50 for each site

$50 for each site

Security Guard
Required

With 30 days’ notice, BIOZ will
hire, but patron will pay for,
guard

S25/hr.
Patron pays amount billed
by security firm.

S25/hr.
Patron pays amount billed
by security firm.

S25/hr.
Patron pays amount billed
by security firm.

**0Only Caterers can cook in the kitchen. For all others, it is a warming-only kitchen. Kitchen door will be locked
and not accessible if the kitchen is not reserved.
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